
Lady Middies  
 Youth Basketball 

3rd, 4th, 5th & 6th Grade Girls Elementary Basketball Program 
 

********************************************************************** 
 Lady Middies Youth Basketball is an instructional program designed to help girls in 3rd, 4th, 
5th and 6th grades learn the fundamentals, rules, and knowledge for the game of basketball. The 
program consists of 9 weeks of instructional clinics, game preparation and league play. Under the 
direction of the high school coaching staff, players from high school program will coach teams, help 
guide instruction and serve as positive role models. 
 Sessions will be held at Midview High School. All registrations must take place online at the 
link below. The registration fee is $20.00 and includes a game T-shirt. The deadline to register is 
Tuesday, November 16. Late registrations will be $25. 
 
 

 
 

Dates and Times: (may be subject to change) 

  
Thursday, November 18 (6:30-8:30 p.m.) (K-Gym) 
Thursday, December 2 (6:30-8:30 p.m.) (K-Gym) 
Thursday, December 16 (6:30-8:30 p.m.) (K-Gym) 
Thursday, December 23 (6:30-8:30 p.m.) (A-Gym) 
Thursday, December 30 (6:30-8:30 p.m.) (K-Gym) 
Thursday, January 6 (6:30-8:30 p.m.) (A-Gym) 
Thursday, January 13 (6:30-8:30 p.m.) (K-Gym) 
Thursday, January 20 (6:30-8:30 p.m.) (A-Gym) 
Thursday, January 27 (6:30-8:30 p.m.) (K-Gym) 
 
Lady Middies Youth Day at Varsity Game 
Saturday, January 29 (more info. to follow) 
 
 

 

 

HOW TO REGISTER:  
 
Step 1: Go to  
http://midview-ys.leagueapps.com/  
 
Step 2: Click on the “Leagues” tab the 
Basketball 
 
Step 3: Select “2021 Lady Middies Youth 
Basketball League” 
 
Step 4: Register for the League  
 
*Please make sure that you fill out all 
required fields including t-shirt size and 
make the full payment to reserve your 
spot. 
 
Any questions? Contact Coach 
McNamara via email at 
bmcnamara@midviewk12.org 
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